
0 10 20
N

LOCATION PLAN 1:1250 @ A4

50 m

© Crown Copyright and database rights 2023 OS 100047474.

14
 to

 2
0

1 
to

 1
0

25
1

CRESCENT

The

Play Area

23
7

Sandw
ell

10

M
ansions

Synagogue

SA
NDWELL

Hampstead

Shelter

11

11
12

184
to

180
176

186
188

198

1 to 12

1

190

Mansions

Canterbury

Lymington

56.8m

1 to 17

2

174

1 to 18

Dennington House 60.1m
8

25
5

Liby

West Hampstead Library

7 to 19
208

Court

1

Mansions

Bennett

204

Ra
m

se
y

202

Ho
us

e

Fawley

FAWLEY ROAD

2

9

206

185000 185000

52
55

00

525500

+44 (0)1773 828222 / WWW.FISCHDESIGN.CO.UK / MAIL@FISCHDESIGN.CO.UK

FISCH DESIGN LTD

DERBYSHIRE, DE56 1SW

3 HERITAGE BUSINESS CENTRE

DERBY ROAD, BELPER

PROJECT:

CLIENT:

DWG NO: REVISION:

SCALE:

ORIGIN:

TITLE:

DATE:

CHECKED:

2143-LP
Specsavers

194 West End Lane
West Hampstead
London
NW6 1SG

- Location Plan

EB
1:1250@A4 11.04.23


	Sheets and Views
	2143-LP


